
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

122 

75 

23 

44 

113 

55 

83 

63 

112 

114 

9 

1 

110 

102 

25 

6 

73 

0 

36 

52 

659 

19 

40 

44A 

74 

10 

Name 

Leo Basile 

Terry Abbott 

Elliott J. Barron 

Nick Palgrave 

Hunter Barron 

Berck Nash 

Pierce Krone 

Doug Obermeyer 

Carter Boles 

Heather Barron 

Simon Hughes 

Christopher Summerville 

Elliott O. Barron 

Diana Dyckman 

John Strnad 

Charles Cochran 

Mark Shatwell 

Donald OKeefe Jr 

Lori Bush-Engel 

David Bevan 

Robert Phillips 

John Carter 

Ray Creech 

Vignesh Ramanathan 

Craig Clinger 

Amelia Phillips 

Class 

2FC 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV2 

2FV 

2FV2 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV2 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV2 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FJ1 

2FV 

2FV 

Best Tm 

1:54.576 

1:58.338 

1:58.869 

2:00.831 

2:00.941 

2:01.083 

2:01.352 

2:01.473 

2:02.703 

2:02.768 

2:02.869 

2:03.127 

2:03.460 

2:03.534 

2:04.144 

2:04.579 

2:08.027 

2:09.044 

2:10.851 

2:11.169 

2:14.154 

2:15.496 

2:16.058 

2:19.727 

2:21.615 

2:39.002 

2nd Best 

1:55.312 

1:58.692 

1:59.527 

2:01.765 

2:07.881 

2:01.463 

2:02.419 

2:02.611 

2:03.780 

2:03.611 

2:03.085 

2:04.370 

2:03.653 

2:03.911 

2:06.172 

2:06.124 

2:11.128 

2:09.735 

2:11.180 

2:11.453 

2:15.476 

2:18.806 

2:16.369 

3:57.885 

2:25.959 

2:45.523 

Year 

1965 

1969 

1972 

1968 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1963 

1968 

1969 

1995 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1972 

1965 

1968 

1964 

1960 

1972 

1969 

Make/Model 

Cooper T75 

Lynx B 

Pegasus FV 

Bandersnatch FV 

Kellison Mach 1 

Zink C4 

Lynx FV 

Lynx B 

Zink C4 

Lynx B 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Zink C4 

Kellison FV 

Zink FV 

Lynx B 

Adams Aero 

Scorpion Formula Vee 

Lynx B 

Caldwell D13 

Zink C4 

Zink Formula Vee C4 

Zink FV 

AD FV 

Lotus 18FJ 

Schnepp FV 

Autodynamics Formula Vee Mk IV 

Engine 

997 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1385 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1192 

1385 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1100 

1200 

1200 

Color 

Red/White 

Black 

Silver/Yellow 

Green 

Red/White/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Yellow 

Red 

Black 

Gray 

Red/Silver 

Blue/White 

Yellow/Red 

Silver 

Yellow/White 

Blue/Black 

Green/Yellow 

Blue 

Silver/Red/Blue 

Gray 

Black/Gray 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red/Gray 

Hometown 

Arthurdale WV 

Livonia MI 

Terrell TX 

Indian Hills CO 

Terrell TX 

Divide CO 

Indianapolis IN 

Oldenburg IN 

Zionsville IN 

Mukwonago WI 

Houston TX 

Washington DC 

Leander TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Midothian TX 

Arlington TX 

Tuttle OK 

Pittsboro IN 

Golden CO 

Aledo TX 

New Orleans LA 

Houston TX 

Trafalgar IN 

Morgantown WV 

Galion OH 

New Orleans LA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/17/2022 2:10:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  2FV 

Group 2FV Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:25:08 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2022 10:25 


